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For details of rates, vendors and for booking, please log-on 

or 19123

8448792209

https://www.bsesdelhi.com/web/brpl/brpl-ac-replacement-scheme

REPLACE YOUR 
ELECTRICITY GUZZLING 
AC WITH A NEW 
ENERGY-EFFICIENT 
5-STAR AC @ UPTO

 63% DISCOUNT

Save upto `29,323 (3042 units) 

annually per on each Split AC

Save upto `27,236 (2826 units) 

annually on each Window AC

Offer available for BRPL 

Domestic consumers only

On Split and Window AC's

BIG SAVINGSAttractive buy-back schemes 

from leading brands like 

Voltas, Godrej, Blue Star, 

Lloyd and LG

Window/Split ACs available 

under the scheme

Replace upto  3 ACs against 

each CA number 

*Terms and Conditions Apply | *Discount on MRP



Price List of Air Conditioners available under BRPL' AC Replacement Scheme
(Inclusive of buy-back cost of the old Air Conditioner, special discount for BRPL consumers and all applicable taxes)

S.
No

Make of AC Type of AC

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Model of AC
Final cost to consumer 
with 1 year warranty 
after salvage Value 

and Rebate

MRP

`

Compressor 
Life

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

1.5 ton Window Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

1 ton Split Inverter AC

1 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Window Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

1 ton Window AC

1 ton Split Inverter AC

1 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Window Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

1 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Window AC

1.5 ton Window Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Hot and Cold Split 
Inverter AC

2 ton Split Inverter AC

1.5 ton Split Inverter AC

Rates of Additional Accessories and Extended Warranty including taxes

Sr.No Item Description

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Godrej

1,500

5,900

2,650

1,200

126

75

850

As per actuals/ 
Site Conditions

300

150

300 

LG Electronics

3,450

1,500

750

100

120

1,200

500

300

50

3,500 

UOM

Rs/Year

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs/mtr

Rs/mtr

Rs/mtr

Rs/stand

Rs/AC

Rs/floor

Rs/Plug

Rs

Rs

Blue Star

1,180

2,360

3,540

944

142

118

885

590

236

118 

295

590 

LLOYD

Depending on site

2,200

2,350

3,500

750

120 

100

650

100

80

75 

Extended Warranty by OEM (1 Year)

Extended Warranty by OEM (4 Year)

Stabilizer as per standard rating (4 KVA)

Stabilizer as per standard rating (5 KVA)

Standard Copper Beyond Piping Kit

Standard Electrical Wire Beyond Kit

Standard Drain Piping Beyond

Standard MS Stand

Grill Cutting and Framing Maximum charges 

for window AC/Window Inverter AC

Delivery charges above first floor if lift 

facility is not available

Electrical plug

Extra Wall Hole

Extra Wall Hole with core cutting

Voltas Limited

2,990 

2,500

3,500

850

130

110

800

1,000 

100

100

100

1,500 

DSW 18UI5R32

SIC 18ITC5 WYS

DSS 18II5R32 WYS

SIC 18LTC5

SIC 24LTC5

DSS 24 LI5R32

125V Vectra Elite (4503444)

125V VERTIS EMERALD (4503458)

185V Vertis Elite A(4011478)

185V VECTRA EDEN(4503604)

185V Vectra Elegant(4503452)

185V Vectra Elite(4503617)

185V Vectra Prism(4503612)

185V Vertis Emerald(4503581)

245V Vectra Plus(4503517)

245V Vectra Pluto(4503623)

WFA512LN

IC512DNUR

IC512VNUR

WID518L

IE518RNUR

IC518VNUR

IC718DCUHD

IC524DNUR

GLS12I5FWGEV

GLW18C5XWGMR

GLW18I5FWCEV

GLS18I5FWGEW

GLS18H5FWRHC

GLS24I5FWGEV

US-Q19ENZE1

49900

54900

54900

60990

69000

69000

56990

58990

49990

75990

75990

75990

75990

77990

93990

93990

38000

63000

63250

50000

74000

74250

79000

85000

57990

54990

57990

66990

72990

85990

85990

25242

30951

30951

39971

44610

44610

25207

26160

24823

30032

30032

30032

30030

31073

44343

44181

19102

23293

23293

25481

29329

29217

37197

40815

23141

24298

24721

28900

36154

38802

34154


